
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
119 
140 

22 
46 

172 
200 
208 

16 
84 
96 

144 
36 

108 
153 
141 
121 

26 
180 
181 

54 
219 

37 
139 

1 
91 

177 
109 

8 
88 
32 

117 

Name 
VAN OEVELEN Richard 
POTHUS Jean Paul 
DE SCHRIJVER Luc 
GRANT Richard 
LOHMANN Daniel 
ANICHINI Alessandro 
THEVENIN Clement 
BUENO Eric 
PENSON Andrew 
ROSE Glenn 
DUPUY Jean Claude 
FINCH Steven 
SPENDIFF Gareth 
FARRACE Lorenzo 
TOURTOIS Thierry 
WALSH Tyler 
DIXON Tony 
SEITZ Alfred Karl 
SPIESS Daniel 
HOLMES Mark 
LE CREURER Benjamin 
FISHER Martin 
NOEL Christophe 
ALLEYNE Sean 
RICKETTS Jade 
PRIELER Alexander 
SPLINTER Bart 
BERRY Amrit 
RAHMAN Alam 
EKE Richard 
VAN DRIEL Eric 

Class 

1000 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

1000 

750 
1000 

1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 

1000 

1000 

Best Tm 
2:15.667 
2:16.164 
2:16.457 
2:16.520 
2:16.739 
2:16.961 
2:17.045 
2:17.165 
2:17.351 
2:17.674 
2:17.928 
2:17.944 
2:18.274 
2:18.493 
2:18.824 
2:19.136 
2:20.285 
2:20.352 
2:20.572 
2:21.101 
2:21.260 
2:21.441 
2:21.830 
2:22.013 
2:22.801 
2:24.701 
2:24.783 
2:26.120 
2:27.079 
2:28.127 

In 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
4 
5 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
3 
1 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
7 
2 
4 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 

Diff 

0.497 
0.790 
0.853 
1.072 
1.294 
1.378 
1.498 
1.684 
2.007 
2.261 
2.277 
2.607 
2.826 
3.157 
3.469 
4.618 
4.685 
4.905 
5.434 
5.593 
5.774 
6.163 
6.346 
7.134 
9.034 
9.116 

10.453 
11.412 
12.460 

Gap 

0.497 
0.293 
0.063 
0.219 
0.222 
0.084 
0.120 
0.186 
0.323 
0.254 
0.016 
0.330 
0.219 
0.331 
0.312 
1.149 
0.067 
0.220 
0.529 
0.159 
0.181 
0.389 
0.183 
0.788 
1.900 
0.082 
1.337 
0.959 
1.048 

Laps 
6 
3 
3 
6 
3 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
2 
5 
6 
6 
2 
3 
7 
2 
5 
4 
3 
2 
4 
2 
1 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

6 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:00:45 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

09/08/2024 17:00 


